Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
CA7 Series
Yagi Antenna
406 to 512 MHz
10106-C
(Shown vertically polarized)
The Kathrein Scala Division CA7 series yagi antennas are

the static mechanical load imposed on an antenna by wind at maximum
velocity. See the Engineering Section of the catalog for further details.
Order Information:
Model	 Description
CA7-410	 406–420 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-460	 450–470 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-480	 470–490 MHz Yagi antenna
All specifications are subject to change without notice. The latest specifications are available at www.kathrein-scala.com.
Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
CA7 Series
Yagi Antenna
406 to 512 MHz
Specifications:	 CA7-490	 CA7-500
Frequency range 	 480–500 MHz	 490–512 MHz
Gain	 12 dBi	 12 dBi
Impedance 	 50 ohms	 50 ohms
VSWR	 <1.35:1	 <1.35:1

B
A
Order Information:
Model	 Description
CA7-410	 406–420 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-460	 450–470 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-480	 470–490 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-490	 480–500 MHz Yagi antenna
CA7-500	 490–512 MHz Yagi antenna